Issue 3 - April 2008 1 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2008
ZR431L
Adjustable precision shunt regulator
Summary
Description
The ZR431L is a three terminal adjustable shunt regulator offering excellent
temperature stability and output current handling capability up to 25mA.

• Voltage monitor
• Over voltage / under voltage protection
Ordering information
Device Pack Part mark Status Quantity
per reel
Reel size
(inches)
TOL %
ZR431LF01TA SOT23 43M Active 3000 7 1
ZR431LF02TA SOT23 43L Active 3000 7 2.5
ZR431LC01STOB TO92 ZR431L01 Obsolete 1500 1
ZR431LC02STOB TO92 ZR431L02 Obsolete 1500 2.5
ZR431LC01L TO92 ZR431L01 Obsolete Loose 1
ZR431LC02L TO92 ZR431L02 Obsolete Loose 2.5
ZR431L
Issue 3 - April 2008 2 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2008